TB NURSE SPECIALISTS

CATRIONA PATERSON
Gartnavel General
0141 232 2161

UNA LEES
GRI
0141 201 3900

ELLEN McGEOUGH
GRI
0141 201 3900

GAYLE HARAN
New Victoria
0141 347 8846

LESLEY RITCHIE
QEUH
0141 451 5862

POSTCODE SECTORS

POSTCODE SECTORS

POSTCODE SECTORS

POSTCODE SECTORS

POSTCODE SECTORS

Gl1 G61
G12 G62
G13 G81
G114 G82
G15 G83

G20

G1 G23
G2 G40
G3 G64
G4 G65
G21 G66
G22

G31

G32

G33

G34

G69

G5

G43

G44

G45

G41 G53
G42 G76
G46 G77
G51 G78
G52

Shared Postcodes: PA1 — PA16




